Ethno World Auction

Tuesday November 5th 2019 at 6 p.m.

PREVIEW

Saturday November 2nd, 10 a.m. - 4 p.m.
Monday November 4th, 9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Tuesday November 5th, 9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
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Ethno World Auction

Tuesday, November 5th 2019

Lot # 401
Large Chinese brown enameled "Twelve Zodiac"
planter, 21"w & 16"h.

$300 - $500
Lot # 402
Inuit carved green stone crouching figure, 7 1/2".
$75 - $150

19th. century Canton bowl in French ormolu
mount, 6 3/4".
$50 - $75

Lot # 404
Northern Thai Lanna culture bronze deer figure,
14",

$50 - $100
North West Coast carved and painted totem pole,
18".
$25 - $50

Lot # 406
Chinese framed decorated porcelain plaque, 13" x
8 1/2".

$25 - $50
North West Coast native carved totem-
Wickaninish Inn, 12 3/4".
$25 - $50
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Lot # 40—8
Rare Philippine Fugo Warrior carved wooden
helmet.

$500 - $1,000
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Lot # 409
Javanese carved sandalwood memorial plaque,
15 1/2".
$40 - $60

Lot # 410
Pair of Spinach green jadeite "Blessing of Fish"
carvings on stand - 11".

$400 - $600

Oriental four panel lacquered screen.
$150 - $300
LN

Lot # 412
Jar with lid- bats and foliage design, 28".

$100 - $150

Lo#413
Chinese vase with dragon design on stand, 21".
$100 - $150
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Lot # 414
Oriental "God of Wealth" Libation horn, 20".
$300 - $400

Lot # 415
Chinese large blue and white "Straightness" foliate
rimmed charger, 16 3/4".

$250 - $500
-
Lot # 416
Chinese celadon vase with stand, 13".
$50 - $75

b
- Lot # 417
Rare and heavy stone carved figure of Nugua the
God of Creation, 26 1/2".
$600 - $800

Lot # 418
Oriental set of three blanc de chine "trikaya"
Buddhas, 19 1/2".
$750 - $1,000

Lot # 419
Asian late 19th. century watercolour in a lacquered
frame, 18 1/4" x 23", "Rickshaw Ride in Park".
$50 - $75
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North West coast carved "Transformation Mask"
on a stand.
$1,000 - $1,500

Lot # 421
Chinese two handled vase with gilt decoration,
21",

$100 - $150
Set of four Chinese carved painted and gilded wall
panels.

$200 - $400

Lot # 423
A large Blue and White "Mighty Garden" dragon
vase, 15 1/2".
$300 - $500
Large carved cedar Thunderbird totem pole,
approx. 6'5".
$300 - $600

Lot # 425
Silkscreen signed Norval Morriseau n.39/99,24" x
19 1/2","Metamorphosis - Man Into Bear".
$75 - $150

Framed Japanese woodblock after Hiroshige,
"Bridge".

$50 - $75
African elaborately carved figure group, approx.
29"

$25 - $50
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Lot # 428
Framed famille rose "General of the Vanguard"
tile, 21" x 12".
$250 - $500

Lot # 42-9
North West Coast Native carved cedar shaman
transformation mask signed Vern Point,9 3/4".

$50 - $100

Lot # 450
Large Cloisonne vase decorated with dragons, 15
1/2".
$200 - $300

Lot # 431
North West Coast Native carved and painted b/w
portrait mask signed Vern Point, 9 1/2".
$50 - $100

Lot # 432
Chinese green and white crackleware glazed
vase, 22".
$150 - $300
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Lot # 433
Copper alloy Thai Ayutthaya style Buddha head, 9

1/2".
$75 - $125

7Lot#;134
Burmese carved and gilded temple mirror, 57" x
35"

$800 - $1,200

Lot # 435
Chokwe Tribe fertility mask Zaire, approximate
size 9" x 22",

$250 - $500
Oil on canvas signed Joel Paul, "Raven".

$255 - $50

Oil on canvas signed Tomiko, 8 3/4" 10 3/4",
"Mountain Landscape".

$40 - $60
ot#438
Pair of Chinese hardwood bookends.
$150 - $250
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Lot # 439

Thai wooden festival Chiang Mai dragon figure,
12"

$100 - $300
Chinese altar table fitted with four drawers.

$250 - $350
Framed porcelain painted tile, "Interior Scene".

$25 - $50



442 Lot African spears. 450 Inuit carving of a bear.
$25 - $50 $100 - $150
451 Asian inset glass top table.

$50 - $100
Lot # 443
443 Oriental blue and white "Four Virtues of Scholar" =
vase, 16 3/4". Lot # 452
$200 - $400 452 Large silver overlay "Dual Phoenix" guardian
444  Asian gilded black jardiniere. tower.
$25 - $50 $400 - $600
Lot # 445 Lot # 453
445 Japanese antique barrel bucket. 453 Salish woven cedar circular basket with handles, 9
$50 - $100 1/4".
$50 - $75
Lot # 446 :
446 African large Youba woven beaded basket, 15in. Lot # 454
$300 - $400 454 Blue and white baluster vase with yellow ground,
15".
$250 - $500
5
Lot # 447
447 Chinese 18th./19th. cen. gilt lacquered figure- -
"Monk of Ikku" on stand, 8". Lot # 455
$150 - $300 455 Salish woven cedar large covered circular basket,
13 1/2".
$125 - $175
456 Chinese hardwood settee.
$300 - $500
457 Asian rug, approx. 7'5" x 9'.
$150 - $250

Lot # 448
448 Pair of Chinese purple tan wood "Blessing Parade
vases, 11 3/4".

$250 - $500
449 Chinese brass bound jewelry box with vanity
mirror.
$50 - $100
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Lot # 458
Carved argillite pole signed Ike Hans, 8 1/4".
$250 - $500
Argillite carving signed Myles Edgars.
$50 - $75

Signed delicate porcelain Chinese figure, "Mother
& Child".
$20 - $40
Pair of Chinese bronze stirrups with cloisonne
inlay, 6".
$250 - $300

$50 - $75

Lot # 463
Framed Famille Rose "Drunken Hermit" wall tile, 9
1/2" x 14".

$250 - $350

Lot # 464
Set of three painted porcelain 21" x 12 1/2""Palace
Views".

$250 - $500
Ethnic mask - "White Man".
$25 - $50
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Lot # 466
Chinese vase with waterfall design and certificate,
251/2".

$100 - $200
Native carved cedar plaque signed Aubrey
Lafontaine, 41" x 17", "Bear Mother".

$75 - $100
Spear and bow.
$15 - $30
Brass tray.
$10 - $20
Chinese four panel screen.
$100 - $300

Lot # 471
Watercolour signed Zeng Fan, 16 1/2" x 24",
"Back Home".

$150 - $250
&
Lot # 472
Chinese blanc de chine porcelain Kwan Yin, 16".
$100 - $200
Two African shields.
$50 - $75
Two African masks.
N/A
Asian terracotta pot.
$50 - $75

Lot # 476
Pair of Javanese wooden curtain hooks, 12 1/2".
$50 - $100
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Lot of ethnic masks and figures.
$15 - $25

Lot # 478
Tibetan Monastery block print of Guru Rinpoche,
13 1/2" x 14 1/2".

$125 - $175
Carved and painted totem signed W. Douglas '67,
18".
$50 - $100

Lot # 480
Oriental blue and white crackle ware "Blossom of
Six" charger, 12".

$250 - $500
Brass tray top table.
$30 - $60
Qing Dynasty Chinese blue and white charger, 11
1/2".
$40 - $60
Inuit painting on burlap signed and dated 1997,
36" x 15", "Drum Dancer".
$25 - $50
Large Asian basket with lizard handles.
$50 - $100

Lot # 485
Thai Khmer style bronze Buddha head, 8 1/2".
$50 - $100

Small Chinese hardwood table.
$25 - $50
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Lot # 487
Oriental watercolour album- "Running Horse", 17
3/4" x 12 1/2".
$250 - $500
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Large packing basket from Bhutan.
$40 - $60
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Lot # 489
Two Chinese watercolour paintings on rice paper-
different sizes.

$150 - $300
Two totem poles and a plaque.
$25 - $50
Large metal legged table with coffee bean design.
$75 - $150
Native bridal basket.
$30 - $60
Chinese silk embroidered shawl.
$50 - $75
Oval brass tray on stand.
$50 - $100

Lot # 495
Tibetan Monastery block print of Rahula, 27" x

19"

$100 - $150

Lot # 496
Oriental blue and white "Peony Blossom" baluster
vase, 19".
$250 - $500

Lot # 497
Zaire Monkey mask, approximate size, 7" x 10
1/2".

$250 - $500
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Lot # 498
Chokwe Tribe Angola mask approximate size 7" x

1.

$250 - $500
Pair of Chinese paintings.
$100 - $150
Turkish rug.
$125 - $150
Pierced iron tsuba.
$50 - $75
Lot # 502
Pair of Inuit carved whale teeth, 6 1/2".
$40 - $60
Square shaped pierced iron Tsuba.
$100 - $125
Inuit stone carving of a walrus hunter.
$50 - $75

Lot # 505
Japanese metal work tsuba with gold & copper
overlay and leaf decoration 3 3/8".
$75 - $125

Lot # 506
Japanese metal work tsuba with gold overlay and
rabbit decoration, 3 3/8".

$75 - $125

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

Lot # 507
Oriental purple tan wood mini table, 8 1/4" x 5
3/4".
$100 - $200

Early 19th. century Japanese scholar's set of
stamps & inksticks b/w bowl in wooden case.
$750 - $1,500
Archeological stone carving.
$25 - $50
Argillite eagle pendant with necklace signed
Reggie Widen.

$30 - $50
Five Inuit figures.
$10 - $15
Inuit carved soapstone figure group on base.
$75 - $125

Inuit carved stone figure group of a mother and
child signed Sakarais C7 9, 7".
$100 - $150

Lot # 514
Inuit carved stone figure of a seal hunter in kayak,
11 1/2".
$75 - $125

Lot # 515
Oriental "Avalokitesvara” engraved inkstone in a
decorated box, 9".
$200 - $300
Carving of a seal with a fish.
$75 - $125

Thai Northern Lanna antique bronze military
armlet, 7 1/2".
$50 - $100
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Carving of an Eskimo with a lasso.

$50 - $75
Lot # 519
Three Japanese metal work tsuba.
$100 - $150
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Lot # 520
Large red coral and Thai silver necklace in box.
$100 - $200
Asian carpet, approx. 5 1/2" x 4 1/2".
$75 - $125
Native carved wall plaque.
$15 - $30

Brass vase with dragon decoration, 24 3/4" in
height.
$50 - $75

Lot # 524
Chinese vase with fruit over fishpond design and
certificate, 18"

$75 - $125
Oriental large blue and white porcelain "Joy of
Fish" charger, 16".

$400 - $600
Asian red lacquered offering table.
$75 - $125
Pair of Chinese carved hardwood figures.
$75 - $100
Asian red lacquered offering table.
$75 - $125

Lot # 529
Oriental blue and white rectangular "Dragon
Clouds" vase, 14 1/4".

$250 - $500

530 6 vintage terracotta clay miniature replicas of
buried Xian Shaanxi warriors approximately 14"
$100 - $150
530A Asian style jardiniere stand.
$15 - $25

Lot # 531
531 Oiriental celadon crackle glazed "Dual blossoms™
charger, 16 1/2".

$150 - $250
532 Asian red lacquer low offering table.
$25 - $50
Lot # 533
533 Chinese vase with birds and lilies design on stand,
20".
$75 - %125

I/
Lot # 534
534 North West Coast carved cedar mask- Tzonakwa
signed Vern Point, 9".
$50 - $100
535 Balinese carved hibiscus wood Gamelong Gong
pole holder.
$40 - $60
536 Inuit stone carving of a hunter signed in syllables,
11"
$100 - $150
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Lot # 537
Early 20th C. Chinese ink painting 12" x 18",
"Scholar's Spirit".

$125 - $175

Lot # 538
20th century Ayutthaya Buddha style bronze hand
fragment on base, 12 1/2".

$100 - $200
G
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Lot # 539
Chinese orange ground two handled vase, 18".
$75 - $125
Five African carvings.
$20 - $40
540A Asian bed platform - no mattress.
$50 - $150
Chinese vase converted to a lamp.
$15 - $30
Indian water jug.
$15 - $25
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Lot # 543
Chinese "Nine Dragon of Dominance" enameled
plate, 13 1/8".

$150 - $300
Early 20th Century Chinese opera doll marionette.
$20 - $40
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Lot # 545
Oriental red ground famille verte "Roaming
Dragon" tea jar, 6 1/4".
$150 - $300

Lot # 546
Chinese soapstone carving of a bird decorated
vase, 8 1/4".

$50 - $150
Lot# 547
Salish woven cedar footed basket, 9".
$50 - $100
E
7 Lot # 548
Two Native birch bark bitings- signed.
$25 - $50

Lot # 549
African CR Congo Kubu figured cup, 10".

$50 - $75
Lot # 550
Famille Rose "Peach of Longevity" plate, 8 1/4".
$150 - $300
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Lot # 551

Oriental yellow ground "Imperial Blossom" baluster

vase, 8".

$100 - $200

Lot # 552
Sino-Japanese side-handled pot style teapot, 6
1/2".
$100 - $200

Lot # 553
Oriental gilt decorated "Blessing of Shakyamuni”
ink block in case, 9".

$100 - $150
Lot # 554
2 Persian inlaid boxes.
$50 - $75
Pair of carved and painted Javanese sandals.
$30 - $50

Lot # 556
Lithograph signed Kavavauw(Mannomee)
numbered 14/50 dated 1995,20" x 21", "Shaman's
Drum®.
$75 - $100

Lot # 557
Pair of silkscreens signed Clemence Wescoupe
n.311/500, "Spiritual Sun Birds" & "Medicine
Turtle”

$75 - $100
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564

Pair of carved wooden giraffe figures.
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$50 - $75

Lot # 559
North West Coast Native carved and painted
cedar mask-Man with Eagle, 20".

$150 - $300

Lot # 560
Chinese vase with village landscape design and
certificate, 11".
$50 - $75

Lot # 561
African Mali Okoi Punu mask, 13".
$75 - $125

Lot # 562
Chinese watercolour signed Yi Kwan, 13" x 13",
"Butterfly in Flowers".
$150 - $250

Lot # 563
Serigraph 64/100 signed Roy Thomas 79,16" x
12","Animal Circle".
$50 - $100
Ltd. print signed Walter Joseph, "Killer Whale".
$20 - $40
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Lot # 565
Watercolour & calligraphy on paper signed
Shaomeri Chen, 38" x 14 "The Wanderer".

$200 - $400
Large wooden carving with African animals.
$50 - $75
Inuit felt hanging.
$20 - $30

Lot # 568
Chinese jute paper painting- "Lady of Mercy" in
fitted case.

$250 - $500
Canadiana mirror.
$25 - $50
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Lot # 570
Chinese watercolour signed Tiansho Pam, 11" x
13 1/2", "Light Enjoyment".

$150 - $300
Carved Chinese stone ship in red velvet case.
$50 - $100

Lot # 572
3 Burmese framed religious Paliscript leaves, 22
1/2" each.

$150 - $300
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Lot # 573
Northwest coast mask, 13 1/2".
$50 - $75

Lot # 574
Chinese vase with exotic fruit design and
certificate, 17".

$50 - $75
African carved standing figure of a warrior.

$25 - $50
Two Indonesian wood carvings with tropical forest
images.

$25 - $50
Zulu beaded mat.
$15 - $30
Alaskan woven two handled wedding tray.
$100 - $125

Oak office chair with leather seat signed Jos
Binne.

$10 - $30
Flat weave carpet.
$50 - $100
Carved table and leather folding stool.
$10 - $20
Three small Native carvings.
$15 - $30
Lot # 583
Chinese hardwood display cabinet.
$50 - $100
Carved painted plaque signed A.E. Cecil.
$15 - $30
Carved cane and two bows (9).
$15 - $30
African hand drum.
$10 - $20

Carved palm stump.
$10 - $20
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Ceramic pot with wicker bottom.
$25 - $50

Lot # 589
Limited serigraph signed Wayne Young 20" x 26",
"Three Beaver brothers".

$50 - $100
Large Balinese pierced and carved wall panel.

$50 - $100
Three cloisonne dresser boxes.

$25 - $50

Lot # 592
Chinese iron red flambe sleeve vase, 6".
$100 - $200
b Ap, M
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Lot # 593
10 Early 20th century Chinese porcelain painted
blue & white spoons.

$50 - $100
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Lot # 594
Chinese finely carved pewter tea jar, 5 1/2".
$100 - $150

Antique Chinese ceramic dog of Fu with brass
floral additions.
$40 - $60
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Lot # 596
Set of four Oriental Famille Rose "Pour Virtues of
Farmer" tiles in case, 8 1/4" x 5 1/4".
$250 - $500

Lot # 59
Thai gold over-glazed porcelain vase in case, 6".

$50 - $100

Lot # 598

6 Chinese porcelain turquoise over glazed bowls,
4 1/2".

$75 - $125
Korean uniform chest made of pine with brass
hardware.

$200 - $400

Cloisonne dresser box and a small cloisonne
dragon decorated dish.

$50 - $100

i
Lot # 601
Sino-Tibetan rutilated quartz prayer necklace with
cinnabar separators.
$150 - $300
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Lot # 602
Purple clay openwork "Heaven's Order" teapot, 6".
$100 - $200
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Lot # 603
Blue and red "Cliff Landscape" sleeve vase, 8

1/2".
$100 - $200

Lot # 604
Metal enamel painted "Twins in the Pond" snuff
bottle.

$100 - $150

Lot # 605
Chinese mottled russet pierced jade stone
blessing panel, 11 3/4".

$200 - $300
Strand of old glass trading beads.
$25 - $50
Asian rug, 6'5" x 3.
$50 - $100

Japanese Komai cigarette case with gold and
silver decoration, 6 1/2".
$40 - $60

Chinese carved cinnabar vase, 6".

iy

$40 - $60

Lot # 610
Famille Rose enamel painted double gourd
"Garden of Longevity" snuff bottle.
$100 - $200

W Loy J
Lot # 611

611 Enameled "Insects Gathering” snuff bottle.
$100 - $200
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Lot # 612

612 Butterfly patterned large Chinese porcelain teapot

with bronze handle, 6 1/2".
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$50 - $150
Lot # 613
613 Chinese cobalt blue scholar brush washer, 4 1/2".
$100 - $200
614 Inuit carved stone figure group- Seal Hunter.
$50 - $75
Lot # 615 7
615 Watercolour signed Enhan Liu, 31" x 14 1/2",
"Meditation".
$200 - $400
Lot # 616
616 Chinese hardwood display cabinet.
$100 - $200
617 Balinese wall carving of a demon.
$20 - $40

618 Japanese vase.
$20 - $40
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Set of bookends and bowl with 8 eggs.
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Lot # 620
Chinese Honorary Famille Rose "Bird Garden"
cased tea set.

$20 - $40

[

$150 - $250
Oriental blue and white "Life God" calligraphy
brush pot, 5 3/4".

$100 - $200
e
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Lot # 622
Native carved plaque of a bear, unsigned, 9".
$25 - $50

Lot # 623
Chinese brown glazed metal rimmed shallow dish,
7 1/2".

$100 - $200
2 Indian bronze Kohl holders with application stick-
lid, 6 1/2".
$50 - $75
Asian stamp with ink in a box.
$25 - $50
Three amber/beeswax and rosin seals.
$75 - $125
Synthetic beeswax bracelet and a conch shell
white lotus necklace.
$50 - $100
Oriental silver overlay "Imperial Dragon" incense
satchel on wooden stand.
$25 - $50
Inuit carved stone muskox signed Willie dated '94,
8" and a walrus.
$50 - $75
5 piece terracotta warrior figures in case.
$50 - $100
Pair of silver overlay "Manchu Blessing" bangles.
$25 - $50
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Lot # 632
Famille rose enameled "European Garden" yellow
snuff bottle.

$50 - $100

Chinese clay teapot in fitted box.

$25 - $50
Oriental decorative gold coloured paperweight.

$25 - $50
North West Coast Native carved copper bracelet.

$20 - $30

)
Lot # 636

Sino-Tibetan Bodhi beaded prayer necklace with
cinnabar separators.
$150 - $200
Two carved soapstone birds.
$25 - $50

Lot # 638
Two Chinese porcelain quatrefoil shaped bowls
with blue images, 8".

$75 - $125

Lot#TéSQ
Blue and Red "Flaming Dragon" stem bowl, 7
1/16".
$150 - $200
Oriental decorative silver coloured paperweight.

$20 - $40
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Lot # 641
Chinese "Chairman Mao" memorial brush pot, 4

3/8".
$100 - $200

LO{# é42
Chinese "egg shell" porcelain decorated vase, 9
1/2".

$100 - $125
Small totem signed D.A. Louie and another.
$20 - $40

Lot # 64
Chinese copper openwork "Country Life" brush
pot, 5 1/2".

$150 - $300
Republic vase with bird and flower decoration.
$20 - $40
Brass plate with carved inlay.
$20 - $40
White overlay pink glass "Bachoi" snuff bottle.
$100 - $200

Yellow overlay glass "Peanut & Jujube” snuff
bottle.

$100 - $150
Inside painted "Fish Pond" snuff bottle.
$100 - $150
Silver overlay metal pigeon.
$30 - $50

T o

Lot # 651
Three Indian ankle bracelets now converted to
bottle coasters, 6".

$50 - $100
Inuit carved stone figure of a standing mother and
child, 6 1/4".
$30 - $60
Lot of Inuit soapstone carvings.
$25 - $50
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662

663

Two Indonesian style bone carvings.

$15 - $30
Two Burmese icy jadeite Buddha pendants.
$50 - $100

-

Lof # 656
Famille Rose enameled "Winter Peony" snuff
bottle.

$100 - $150
Cloisonne dresser box, 3 5/8".
$20 - $30
-
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Lot # 658
Yellow rock crystal "Son of Dragon" snuff bottle.
$100 - $150

Lot # 659
Early Chinese "Rabbit Fur" brown glazed tea bowil,
47/8".

$100 - $200
Lot # 660
Transparent green jadeite snuff bottle.
$75 - $100
Scroll weight and tortoise stamp.
$25 - $50
Chinese terracotta teapot.
$15 - $30
Wi
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Lot # 663
Chinese pale white celadon "Way Up" jade
pendant, 3 1/16".
$150 - $300
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677

Oriental "Divine Guardian" blessing pendant.

$25 - $50
Lot # 665
Blue and white "Road to Promotion" deep bowl, 7".
$100 - $200
Painting on bone and painting on shell.
$20 - $40
Cloisonne cigarette box, 5".
$50 - $75
Group of four incense holders.
$50 - $75
Lot # 669
Antique ivory beaded necklace.
$200 - $300
Collection of Chinese chopsticks.
$15 - $30
Maasai beaded necklace.
$40 - $60
Two beaded shell belts.
$10 - $15
Chinese brass tea pot.
$15 - $30

Oriental carved nut Buddha blessing bracelet and
a white celadon flower bud pendant.

$100 - $150
Asian snuff bottle.
$25 - $50
Early Oriental glass buckle.
$25 - $50
=
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Lét # 6%7

Enamel painted "Bird Garden" snuff bottle.
$100 - $200
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Lot # 678
White jade "Words of Lotus Pond" snuff bottle.
$100 - $150
Pair of Oriental marble "Lion Family paper
weights.

$50 - $75

Lot # 680
Snow Flaked Green Fish glass snuff bottle with
coral top.
$75 - $150

.
Lot # 681
Creamy white celadon jade "Dragon & Turtle"
seal, 3 1/4".
$100 - $200
Lot of cloisonne jewelry.
$25 - $50
Oriental silver overlay "Lady Prayer" incense
burner.
$50 - $100

Lot # 684
Sino-Tibetan "Dare Devil" ceremonial conch, 7
1/2".

$200 - $300
Japanese Southern Sea Shell necklace.
$25 - $50
Chinese carved white stone floral and mountain
group on stand, 4 1/2".
$40 - $60



687

688

689

690

691

692

693
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Lot # 687
Sino-Tibetan Nine-Eyed Dzi beaded necklace with
bone companion beads.
$150 - $300
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Lot # 688

Sino-Tibetan carved yak horn "Blessing of
Buddha" prayer beaded necklace.
$250 - $500

Lot # 689
Pair of Chinese pale celadon jade stone scroll
weights, 11".

$250 - $500
WS
L(th # 690
Thai silver floral decorated square box, 1 3/4".
$75 - $100

Standing silver overlay figure of Chairman Mao on
wooden base, 7".
$100 - $150

Lot# 692
Yixing side by side double snuff bottle.
$100 - $150

Lot # 693
Famille Rose painted enamel "Western Ladies"
snuff bottle.

$100 - $200

694

695

696

697

698

699

700

701

702

703

704

705

706

Cinnabar vase with lid.

$40 - $60
Indian silver Paisley shaped box, 1 3/4".
$40 - $80
»
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Lot # 696
Inside painted "Birds on Branch" snuff bottle.
$100 - $200
Cloisonne dresser bottle, 4 1/2"
$20 - $40
Lady's Burmese spinach green jadeite bangle.
$100 - $200
Three Sho-Shan stone signature seals.
$100 - $150
e b
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Lot # 700
Inside painted "Summer Blossom" snuff bottle.
$100 - $200
Cloisonne leaf shaped chamber stick, 5".
$30 - $60
Cloisonne cup.
$15 - $30
-
Lot # 70
Inside painted "Panda Family" snuff bottle.
$75 - $150
Two cloisonne pill boxes.
$50 - $75

Chinese creamy white glaze "Double Phoenix"
dish, 6 3/4".
$50 - $75

Lot # 706
19th century Burmese repousse Monk's bronze
bowl, 4 1/8".

$100 - $300



707

708

709

710

Lot with four Chinese pierced jade pendants and
another pendant.
$100 - $150

Lot # 08
Silver overlay "Chess War" snuff bottle.

$100 - $150

Lot # 709
Walrus ivory carving of two seals on stand, 6
1/16".

$100 - $150

Ltd. print signed Walter Harris, "Owl".
$20 - $40

710A Chinese print - Mother and children.
$10 - $20

711

712

713

714

715
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Lot# 711
Chinese heavy metal "Script of High Buddha
incense burner, 9 1/2".
$300 - $500
Pair of Chinese cabinets decorated with semi-
precious stones.

$250 - $350
Gabbeh red carpet.

$150 - $250
Chinese jardiniere on stand with jade plant.

$100 - $200
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Lot # 715
Unusual purple clay "Light & Dark" twin teapots, 4
7/8".
$100 - $200

716

717

718

719

720

721

722

Lot # 716
2 bottle shaped vases with dragon decoration, 8
1/4".
$50 - $100

Lot # 717
Native carved plaque signed Sherman Joe, 14",
"Orcas".

$25 - $50
Two North West Coast Native carved cedar small
talking sticks- one signed Teresa Baker.

$25 - $50
Chinese painted table and four armchairs.
$150 - $300
Ink on paper calligraphy hand scroll.
$100 - $200
v, W
Lot # 721
Northwest coast native lid, 10 1/2".
$100 - $150
1) T
Lot # 722
Oriental cloisonne ink well, 3 1/2".
$50 - $75



723

724

725

726

727

728

v
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Lot # 723
Yellow ground crackled glaze "Studio of Virtue"
scholar vase, 7".

$100 - $200
—
L # 724
Enamel decorated "Snow Mountain" snuff bottle.
$100 - $150
A
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Loti# ;25
Inside painted "Sheep Herder" snuff bottle.
$75 - $150
Oriental cloisonne beaker, 4 1/2".
$25 - $50
-
- ;_ot#727 .
White celadon jade "Fun of Monkey" snuff bottle.
$100 - $200

Chinese Daoguang Qing dynasty spinach jadeite
doctor's doll model mounted on wood,overall 9"
$250 - $500

729

730

731

732

733

734

Lot # 729
Transparent yellow glass double ram handled
snuff bottle.

$100 - $200
Lot # 730
Heavy copper "Spring Garden" snuff bottle.
$75 - $100
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Lot # 731
Japanese "Fukiyama" porcelain vase, 11".
$100 - $150

Lot # 732
Oriental yellow glazed scholar dish- Guangxu
mark, 5 1/4".
$300 - $400

Lgt:t 753
Qing Dynasty Chinese .800 silver pendant.

$75 - $125

Lot # 734
Serigraph signed Glen Robina dated 1978
numb.101/199, 17" x 12", "Geese".

$30 - $50



735

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

3 Thai bronze dinging bowils.
$30 - $50
Asian jardiniere stand.
N/A
Asian hibatchi box with top inset with Mother of
Pearl fish.

$100 - $150
Asian jardiniere.
$75 - $125
African tree chair.
$50 - $75
2.
Lot # 740
Chinese ink painting, 14" x 11", "Little
Companion®.
$100 - $150
Large cement Buddha.
$25 - $50

Asian wooden carved tall standing figure.

$25 - $50
ey

Lot # 743
Pair of Balinese Kendi ceremonial wooden vessel
forms, 12 3/4".

$75 - $150
Chinese pewter temple vase with base, 10 1/4".
$50 - $75
Woven cedar hat.
$25 - $50
Asian silk mat.
$100 - $150
Large African kettle drum.
$75 - $125
Three carved wall plaques.
$20 - $40

Lot # 749
Chinese vase with mountain design on stand with
certificate, 19 3/4".
$150 - $250

750

751

752

753

754

755

756

757

758

Smaller African drum side table.
$20 - $40

Lot # 751
Chinese large vase with village scene decoration
on stand with certificate, 24".

$150 - $200
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Lot # 752
Oriental "Champion of Heroes" watercolour, scroll
32 1/4".

$250 - $350

Lot # 753
Three antique Chinese porcelain Famille bowls,
9"

$75 - $125
Chinese watercolour mounted on scroll, 52" x 26",
"Virtue of Lady".

$250 - $500
Asian bed platform.
$50 - $150
Pair of Chinese wall panels.
$50 - $75
Small Asian rug.
$25 - $50

Lot # 758
Pair of silkscreens signed Clemence Wescoupe d.
'79 n.402/500,"Buffalo & Bird Spirit"&"Thunderbird"
$50 - $75



759

760

761

762

763

764

765

766

767

768

Lot # 759
New Guinea-Imbanda Village Ancestral mask, 30".
$200 - $400

-
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Lot # 760
Purple Clay gilt decorated "Crane of Longevity"
teapot, 6".
$100 - $200

Lot # 761
Chinese Ross stone "Beyond History" stamp, 4
5/8".
$100 - $200
Pair of "Five Bull" paperweights and a Chinese

zodiac pendant.

$50 - $75
Trapped cicada.
$50 - $75
Maasai crown and collar.
$40 - $60
e
Lot # 765
Cased inkstone, case 10"- stone 9".
$200 - $300

North West Coast Native carved wooden cane
with snake handle.
$25 - $50

Lot # 767
Oriental Blessing roof tile- possibly late 18th.
century, 6 1/4".

$50 - $100
Copper brush bowl on stand with four cups.
N/A

769

770

771

772

773

774

775

776

777

778

779

780

781

Chinese Yixing glazed teapot.

$25 - $50
Three small Satsuma style vases.

$25 - $50
Japanese painted rice wine cup, 2 1/4".

$40 - $60

Antique Balinese wood carving on a plexiglass
stand.
$50 - $100

Five Chinese Red Hill Culture era stone
ornaments.

$50 - $75
Archaic Chinese pot with ring handles.

$25 - $50

Lot # 775
Collection of Buddhist blessing stamps(38) and
cinnabar die in leather case.

$750 - $1,250
Serigraph signed Wayne Young, "Raven and the
First People".
$40 - $60
Circular Chinese floral carpet.
$25 - $50

Lot # 778
Chinese long necked floral decorated vase with
certificate, 26".

$75 - $125
Middle eastern pewter covered dish.
$10 - $20
Large African Benin bronze figure of a lady.
$15 - $30
2 Indian bronze ceremonial Urli temple bowls.
$40 - $60



782

783

784

785

786

787

788

789

790

791

792

793

794

Lot # 782
Inuit carved stone inukshuk signed George
Arlook(Arluk), 4 3/4".

$30 - $60

Lot # 783
Pair of Chinese coloured enameled "Kirin" pottery
dogs of Fo, 6 1/2".
$100 - $200
Early 20th century Indian turned wooden tea box
with lid.
$30 - $60
Asian metal box with red porcelain lid.
$50 - $100
Chinese vase with certificate and stand, 16 1/4"
"Dragonfly".

N/A
Four carved native plaques.
$25 - $50
Pair of Chinese watercolours on silk, "Flowers".
$25 - $50
Chinese table screen with cranes.
$150 - $300
Antique Chinese red basket.
$40 - $60
Lot # 791
Oil on canvas signed Ryerson, 24" x 36", "Tigers".
$100 - $150
Chinese embroidered panel.
$15 - $30
Lot # 793
Serigraph signed Roy H. Vickers numbered
23/150 dated '84, "Mears Island".
$125 - $175

Pastel signed T.Pacileo dated '82, 22" x 18",
"Chief Crowfoot- Blackfoot".
$50 - $75

795

796

797

798

799

800

801

802

803

804

805

Green plaster buddha.
$15 - $30

Lot # 796
Tibetan Monastery block print of Vajradhara, 34
1/2" x 22 1/2".
$100 - $150
Chinese framed embroider panel- Ch'i-lin Beast,
10" x 10"
$100 - $150
Chinese yellow grained covered jar, 16".
$100 - $150
Chinese scroll painting laid on board, 57" X 31"
"Processional Figures".
$100 - $150
Two handmade dolls, "The Lioness" and "The
Shepherd".
$15 - $25
Chinese scroll painting.
$25 - $50

g8
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Lot # 802
Chinese vase with peach tree design on stand, 13
1/4".

$75 - $100
Woodlands style painting signed George
Yellowhead dated 97, 13 1/2"x10", "Life's Journey"

$25 - $50
Print signed Roy H. Vickers, "Steelhead".
$75 - $125
Silkscreen, "Native woman with Pan".
$50 - $100



806

807

808

810

811

812

Lot # 806
Sino-Tibetan reticulated "Abundance of Grapes"
libation horn statue, 8".

$200 - $400

Lot # 807
Inuit stone carving signed George Arlook(Arluk) of
an abstract figure, 4 1/2".
$50 - $75
Balinese bone and horn ceremonial animal figured
rice cutting tool, 7".

$40 - $60
Sealskin mittens and a pair of mukluks.
$20 - $40
Chinese large "Laughing Buddha".
$50 - $100
_»""“f"'«‘%
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Lot # 812
Sino-Tibetan Bodhi beaded prayer necklace.
$150 - $200

813

814

815

816

817

818

819

820

821

822

823

824

825

826

Lot#13
Chinese cinnabar vase with gilt interior, 12 1/2".
$200 - $300

Lot # 814
Hsin-chiang pierced white celadon jade "Buddhism
Swastika" plague mounted on stand,7 1/4".
$400 - $600
Oriental horn "High Monk" libation cup.
$50 - $100

Lot # 816
Set of four framed blue and white "Legendary
Beauties" tiles, 9 1/4" x 4 3/4".

$150 - $300
3 Inuit stone carvings & bone figure.
$25 - $50
Set of three nesting Rajasthan India painted
wooden boxes, 4 1/2".

$20 - $40
Print after Roy Henry Vickers.

$20 - $40
Print after Roy Henry Vickers.

$20 - $40
Native sand painting.

$10 - $20

Balinese painting signed Ida BGS Alitp, 8 3/4" x 7
1/4", "Forest View".
$100 - $150
Asian watercolour, 12 1/2" x 12 1/2" "Black Bird".
$25 - $50
Limited print signed Germaine Arnaktauyak,
"Sedina- Sea Goddess".
$25 - $50
Native carved wall plaque.
$20 - $40
Tibetan monastery block print, 9 1/2" x 8", "Yab-
Yum".
$75 - $125



827

828

829

830

831

832

833

834

835

836

837

Chinese four panel lacquered screen.

$100 - $200
Lot # 828
Chinese painted folding table screen.
$75 - $125
Lot #829
Large Asian jeweled wall hanging.
$200 - $300
Afghan hide embroidered jacket with sheep lining.
$25 - $50
Native carved wall plaque.
$15 - $30
3 Inuit pictures- Seal Hunter,Wood Duck & Pintail.
$15 - $30
Lot of native style whale garments.
$10 - $20

Three limited edition silkscreen prints sgnd.Patrick
Amos-Lahal Game, Salmon & T/Bird Dancer.
$50 - $100

L0#835 7
Oriental wooden framed painting album, 17 1/4" x

12 1/4".
$500 - $750

Lot # 836
Large gilt engraved "White Tara" blessing hanging
framed tile, 31' x 17".

$400 - $600
5' X 7' Belgium machined carpet.
$100 - $150



